Official Placings Report

Class Official
No. Description Placing Cuts
1 Ranch Riding (Reasons)  2314-1I 341
2  Western Horsemanship (Reasons) 3124-M 135
3  Western Pleasure 3142-N 311
4 Reining (Reasons)  4132-T 270
5 Hunter Under Saddle 4321-X 114
6  Hunt Seat Equitation 4132-T 217
7 Performance Halter Mares 2341-3] 212
8 Performance Halter Geldings (Reasons)  4132-T 313
9 Performance Halter 2314-1 222
10 Clydesdale Horse Halter 3142-N 211



High Individual Overall Halter

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

160
16
159
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
175
31
159
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Hailey Schauer
Charlotte Ehlman
Clara DeSouza
Tanner Frost
Mattea McQueen
Audrey Wright
Lily Himmel
Rhiannon McDermid
Cayle Callahan
Byron Lopez
Katalyna Wolski
Madeleine Tuten
Sadie Lemer
Maysie Burroughs
Skyler Lee

Reagan Jassen

Dusty Waters
Taeva Taylor
Katherine Felenz
Shea Frink
Kayla Isaacs
Charley Kwapis
Jordan Carelock
Tucker Gatlin
Hayden Talsma
Leann Murphy
Asa Childs
Pyper Arnold
Hensley Talsma
Callie Rosner

Lainey Rockwell

JT Vaughn

Abbygail Morrow
Gabrielle Patterson
Haylea Grimshaw
Arryanna Schnetzer
Brenn Kaae

Kylee Jones

Kennedy Richards
Emily Mauney

Team Name

North Dakota 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Colorado 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Colorado 4-H
California 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Georgia 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
California 4-H
California 4-H

Montana 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Utah 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Utah 4-H

Georgia 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Montana 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
California 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

North Dakota 4-H

Georgia 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Montana 4-H
Montana 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Utah 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Utah 4-H
Mississippi 4-H

241
238
236
236
235
235
234
233
233
231
231
231
230
230
229

229

228
227
227
226
224
224
224
223
223
221
220
219
217
215

215

215
214
214
213
213
212
208
207
206

47
46
48
46

48
44
46
45
44
45
43
44

44

43
40

46
43
42
43
42

43

43

42
45
42
42
41



41 Samuel Hansen South Dakota 4-H 205
42 Francesca Duran Arizona 4-H 198



High Team Overall Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team
Breaker(s)

1 Colorado 4-H

Coach:

2 California 4-H

Coach:

3 New Mexico 4-H

Coach:

4 North Dakota 4-H

Coach:

5 Nebraska 4-H

Coach:

6 Wyoming 4-H

Team Members

Clara DeSouza
Rhiannon McDermid

Mattea McQueen

Audrey Wright

Pyper Arnold
Maysie Burroughs

Lily Himmel

Skyler Lee

Tanner Frost
Tucker Gatlin

Dusty Waters

Hailey Schauer
Sadie Lemer

Lainey Rockwell

Cayle Callahan
Shea Frink

Kayla Isaacs

Taeva Taylor

Charlotte Ehlman
Abbygail Morrow

219)
230)

234)

229)

236)
223)

228)

241)
230)

215)

233)
226)

224)

227)

238)
214)

693

687

686

686

684

Tie

132

130



7

8

9

10

11

Coach:

Georgia 4-H

Coach:

Montana 4-H

Coach:

Utah 4-H

Coach:

Mississippi 4-H

Coach:

South Dakota 4-H

Coach:

Callie Rosner

Katalyna Wolski

Jordan Carelock
Madeleine Tuten

JT Vaughn

Haylea Grimshaw
Reagan Jassen

Leann Murphy

Gabrielle Patterson

Katherine Felenz
Brenn Kaae

Charley Kwapis

Kennedy Richards

Asa Childs
Kylee Jones

Byron Lopez

Emily Mauney

Samuel Hansen
Arryanna Schnetzer

Hayden Talsma

Hensley Talsma

215)

231)

224)
231)

215)

213)
229)

221)

214)

227)
212)

224)

207)

220)
208)

231)

206)

205)
213)

223)

217)

670

664

663

659

653



12 Arizona 4-H Francesca Duran ( 198) 198
Coach:



High Individual Overall Performance

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

154
39
154
40
41
42

Mattea McQueen
Hailey Schauer
Clara DeSouza
Audrey Wright
Taeva Taylor
Kayla Isaacs
Leann Murphy
Rhiannon McDermid
Hayden Talsma
Katalyna Wolski
Maysie Burroughs
Reagan Jassen
Charlotte Ehlman
Abbygail Morrow
Sadie Lemer
Pyper Arnold
Byron Lopez
Charley Kwapis
Asa Childs
Shea Frink
Kennedy Richards
Lily Himmel
Madeleine Tuten
Francesca Duran
Skyler Lee
Haylea Grimshaw
Callie Rosner
Dusty Waters
Tanner Frost
Emily Mauney
Tucker Gatlin
Arryanna Schnetzer
JT Vaughn
Cayle Callahan
Brenn Kaae
Lainey Rockwell
Jordan Carelock
Gabrielle Patterson

575
Kylee Jones

569
Hensley Talsma
Katherine Felenz
Samuel Hansen

Team Name

Colorado 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Montana 4-H
Colorado 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
California 4-H
Montana 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
California 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Utah 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Utah 4-H
California 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Arizona 4-H
California 4-H
Montana 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
New Mexico 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
New Mexico 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Utah 4-H

North Dakota 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Montana 4-H

Mississippi 4-H
South Dakota 4-H

Utah 4-H
South Dakota 4-H

431
428
423
418
413
412
412
407
407
407
406
406
404
404
398
393
390
389
389
389
387
386
384
384
383
383
381
381
380
380
378
374
370
369
368
366
365
361

361
350

347
344

130
128
137
123
122
125
115
128
122

120
118
114

120
105
116
109
132
123
133
118

112

112



High Team Overall Performance (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team
Breaker(s)

1 Colorado 4-H

Coach:

2 Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

3 Nebraska 4-H

Coach:

4 Montana 4-H

Coach:

5 North Dakota 4-H

Coach:

6 California 4-H

Team Members

Clara DeSouza
Rhiannon McDermid

Mattea McQueen

Audrey Wright

Charlotte Ehlman
Abbygail Morrow

Callie Rosner

Katalyna Wolski

Cayle Callahan
Shea Frink

Kayla Isaacs

Taeva Taylor

Haylea Grimshaw
Reagan Jassen

Leann Murphy

Gabrielle Patterson

Hailey Schauer
Sadie Lemer

Lainey Rockwell

Pyper Arnold

404)
404)

381)

407)

369)
389)

412)

413)

383)
406)

412)

361)

428)
398)

366)

393)

1215

1214

1201

1192

1185

Tie



7

8

9

10

11

Coach:

Mississippi 4-H

Coach:

Utah 4-H

Coach:

New Mexico 4-H

Coach:

South Dakota 4-H

Coach:

Georgia 4-H

Coach:

Maysie Burroughs
Lily Himmel

Skyler Lee

Asa Childs
Kylee Jones

Byron Lopez

Emily Mauney

Katherine Felenz
Brenn Kaae

Charley Kwapis

Kennedy Richards

Tanner Frost
Tucker Gatlin

Dusty Waters

Samuel Hansen
Arryanna Schnetzer

Hayden Talsma

Hensley Talsma

Jordan Carelock
Madeleine Tuten

JT Vaughn

406)
386)

383)

389)
361)

390)

380)

347)
368)

389)

387)

380)
378)

381)

344)
374)

407)

350)

365)
384)

370)

1159

1144

1139

1131

1119



12 Arizona 4-H Francesca Duran ( 384) 384
Coach:



High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

613
22
602
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Mattea McQueen
Rhiannon McDermid
Clara DeSouza
Audrey Wright
Hailey Schauer
Tanner Frost
Byron Lopez

Lily Himmel
Kayla Isaacs
Callie Rosner
Sadie Lemer
Charlotte Ehlman
Leann Murphy
Taeva Taylor
Dusty Waters
Maysie Burroughs
Abbygail Morrow
Katalyna Wolski
Hayden Talsma
Madeleine Tuten
Charley Kwapis

Cayle Callahan

Brenn Kaae

Emily Mauney
Skyler Lee

Lainey Rockwell
Pyper Arnold
Reagan Jassen

Asa Childs
Arryanna Schnetzer
Kennedy Richards
Tucker Gatlin

Shea Frink
Gabrielle Patterson
Kylee Jones

Samuel Hansen
Katherine Felenz
Hensley Talsma
Haylea Grimshaw

JT Vaughn

Jordan Carelock
Francesca Duran

Team Name

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
North Dakota 4-H
New Mexico 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
California 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Montana 4-H
Nebraska 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
California 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Georgia 4-H

Utah 4-H

Nebraska 4-H

Utah 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
California 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
California 4-H
Montana 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Utah 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Montana 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Utah 4-H

South Dakota 4-H
Montana 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Arizona 4-H

193
185
184
183
183
179
177
176
176
175
175
173
172
170
169
168
167
167
165
164
163

163

161
161
160
159
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
154
154
153
152
151
151
142
139
130

188
196

198
199
183
193

186
195

194

194

176
184

174
194
199
185
190
183
191
194
162
166

179
191



High Team Reasons (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team
Breaker(s)

1 Colorado 4-H

Coach:

2 North Dakota 4-H

Coach:

3 Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

4 Nebraska 4-H

Coach:

5 New Mexico 4-H

Coach:

6 California 4-H

Team Members

Clara DeSouza
Rhiannon McDermid

Mattea McQueen

Audrey Wright

Hailey Schauer
Sadie Lemer

Lainey Rockwell

Charlotte Ehlman
Abbygail Morrow

Callie Rosner

Katalyna Wolski

Cayle Callahan
Shea Frink

Kayla Isaacs

Taeva Taylor

Tanner Frost
Tucker Gatlin

Dusty Waters

Pyper Arnold
Maysie Burroughs

183)
175)

159)

173)
167)

175)

167)

163)
157)

176)

170)

179)
157)

169)

159)
168)

517

515

509

505

504

Tie



7

8

9

10

11

Coach:

Mississippi 4-H

Coach:

Montana 4-H

Coach:

Utah 4-H

Coach:

South Dakota 4-H

Coach:

Georgia 4-H

Coach:

Lily Himmel

Skyler Lee

Asa Childs
Kylee Jones

Byron Lopez

Emily Mauney

Haylea Grimshaw
Reagan Jassen

Leann Murphy

Gabrielle Patterson

Katherine Felenz
Brenn Kaae

Charley Kwapis

Kennedy Richards

Samuel Hansen
Arryanna Schnetzer

Hayden Talsma

Hensley Talsma

Jordan Carelock
Madeleine Tuten

JT Vaughn

176)

160)

158)
154)

177)

161)

151)
159)

172)

154)

152)
161)

163)

157)

153)
158)

165)

151)

139)
164)

142)

496

485

481

476

445



12 Arizona 4-H Francesca Duran ( 130) 130
Coach:



High Individual Overall

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

Hailey Schauer
Mattea McQueen
Clara DeSouza
Audrey Wright
Charlotte Ehlman
Rhiannon McDermid
Taeva Taylor
Katalyna Wolski
Kayla Isaacs
Maysie Burroughs
Reagan Jassen
Leann Murphy
Hayden Talsma
Sadie Lemer
Byron Lopez

Lily Himmel
Abbygail Morrow
Tanner Frost
Madeleine Tuten
Shea Frink
Charley Kwapis
Skyler Lee

Pyper Arnold
Dusty Waters

Asa Childs

Cayle Callahan
Tucker Gatlin
Callie Rosner
Haylea Grimshaw
Kennedy Richards
Jordan Carelock
Arryanna Schnetzer
Emily Mauney

JT Vaughn
Francesca Duran
Lainey Rockwell
Brenn Kaae
Gabrielle Patterson
Katherine Felenz
Kylee Jones
Hensley Talsma
Samuel Hansen

Team Name

North Dakota 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
California 4-H
Montana 4-H
Montana 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
California 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Utah 4-H
California 4-H
California 4-H
New Mexico 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Nebraska 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Montana 4-H

Utah 4-H

Georgia 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Georgia 4-H
Arizona 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Utah 4-H

Montana 4-H

Utah 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
South Dakota 4-H

669
666
659
653
642
640
640
638
636
636
635
633
630
628
621
620
618
616
615
615
613
612
612
609
609
602
601
596
596
594
589
587
586
585
582
581
580
575
574
569
567
549

185
170

176
168

164
157

160
159
169
158

175
151



High Team Overall (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team
Breaker(s)

1 Colorado 4-H

Coach:

2 Wyoming 4-H

Coach:

3 Nebraska 4-H

Coach:

4 North Dakota 4-H

Coach:

5 California 4-H

Coach:

6 Montana 4-H

Team Members

Clara DeSouza
Rhiannon McDermid

Mattea McQueen

Audrey Wright

Charlotte Ehlman
Abbygail Morrow

Callie Rosner

Katalyna Wolski

Cayle Callahan
Shea Frink

Kayla Isaacs

Taeva Taylor

Hailey Schauer
Sadie Lemer

Lainey Rockwell

Pyper Arnold
Maysie Burroughs

Lily Himmel

Skyler Lee

Haylea Grimshaw

642)
618)

596)

638)

602)
615)

636)

640)

669)
628)

581)

612)
636)

620)

612)

596)

1898

1891

1878

1868

1864

Tie



7

8

9

10

11

Coach:

New Mexico 4-H

Coach:

Mississippi 4-H

Coach:

Georgia 4-H

Coach:

Utah 4-H

Coach:

South Dakota 4-H

Coach:

Reagan Jassen
Leann Murphy

Gabrielle Patterson

Tanner Frost
Tucker Gatlin

Dusty Waters

Asa Childs
Kylee Jones

Byron Lopez

Emily Mauney

Jordan Carelock
Madeleine Tuten

JT Vaughn

Katherine Felenz
Brenn Kaae

Charley Kwapis

Kennedy Richards

Samuel Hansen
Arryanna Schnetzer

Hayden Talsma

Hensley Talsma

635)
633)

575)

616)
601)

609)

609)
569)

621)

586)

589)
615)

585)

574)
580)

613)

594)

549)
587)

630)

567)

1826

1816

1789

1787

1784



12 Arizona 4-H Francesca Duran ( 582) 582
Coach:



Total Summary Report

Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
101 Francesca Duran 50 44 50 41 49 50 20 46 34 279 105 384| 44 34 25 48 47 173  198| 452 130
582
Arizona 4-H 279 105 384 173 198 452 130
582
Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
105 Pyper Arnold 49 39 50 38 46 50 40 46 35 276 117  393| 44 45 42 44 44 177  219| 453 159
612
106 Maysie Burroughs 50 39 50 44 50 50 42 46 35 281 125 406| 43 47 43 48 49 187 230| 468 168
636
107 Lily Himmel 50 45 49 44 49 50 44 35 20 253 133  386| 48 49 43 48 46 191  234| 444 176
620
108 Skyler Lee 46 40 50 40 50 43 36 37 41 267 116  383| 46 50 44 40 49 185 229| 452 160
612
California 4-H 1077 491 1568 740 912 1817 663

2480



Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

109 Clara DeSouza 49 46 47 45 50 48 46 46 46 286 137  423| 44 50 47 46 49 189 236| 475 184
659

110 Rhiannon McDermid 49 45 44 44 47 50 48 45 35 270 137  407| 39 50 48 48 48 185 233| 455 185
640

111 Mattea McQueen 50 48 45 47 47 50 50 49 45 286 145  431| 45 49 48 44 49 187  235| 473 193
666
112 Audrey Wright 46 45 45 45 46 48 47 47 49 281 137 418| 48 49 46 42 50 189  235| 470 183
653
Colorado 4-H 1123 556 1679 750 939 1873 745
2618
Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
114 Jordan Carelock 40 32 42 35 49 43 30 49 45 268 97 365| 50 49 42 36 47 182  224| 450 139
589
115 Madeleine Tuten 41 43 45 38 46 48 39 49 35 264 120 384| 48 45 44 44 50 187 231| 451 164
615
116 JT Vaughn 46 30 42 40 47 50 30 41 44 270 100 370| 46 47 42 40 40 173  215| 443 142
585
Georgia 4-H 802 317 1119 542 670 1344 445

1789



Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
117 Asa Childs 46 41 50 40 46 48 37 46 35 271 118 389| 46 41 40 44 49 180  220| 451 158
609
118 Kylee Jones 46 35 25 40 37 50 37 47 44 249 112  361| 44 45 42 32 45 166 208| 415 154
569
119 Byron Lopez 39 43 42 43 34 50 45 49 45 259 131 390| 50 47 46 38 50 185 231| 444 177
621
120 Emily Mauney 50 40 42 39 38 50 39 47 35 262 118 380| 36 42 43 38 47 163 206| 425 161
586
Mississippi 4-H 1041 479 1520 694 865 1735 650
2385
Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
121 Haylea Grimshaw 46 37 50 37 37 50 35 46 45 274 109  383| 38 45 42 44 44 171  213| 445 151
596
122 Reagan Jassen 50 38 50 39 49 50 38 49 43 291 115 406| 45 49 44 42 49 185 229| 476 159
635
123 Leann Murphy 50 43 45 44 47 50 41 47 45 284 128 412| 44 41 44 48 44 177  221| 461 172
633

124 Gabrielle Patterson 50 36 27 41 49 48 35 40 35 249 112 361| 45 37 42 44 46 172 214| 421 154
575

Montana 4-H 1098 464 1562 705 877 1803 636
2439



Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
133 Cayle Callahan 50 41 44 41 46 50 37 32 28 250 119 369| 45 50 44 44 50 189  233| 439 163
602
134 Shea Frink 49 39 50 40 49 50 35 49 28 275 114  389| 45 45 43 44 49 183  226| 458 157
615
135 Kayla Isaacs 50 40 50 46 49 50 44 49 34 282 130 412| 44 49 46 38 47 178 224| 460 176
636
136 Taeva Taylor 49 41 45 44 49 50 42 49 44 286 127  413| 46 49 43 44 45 184  227| 470 170
640
Nebraska 4-H 1093 490 1583 734 910 1827 666
2493
Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
137 Tanner Frost 46 45 37 45 47 50 43 41 26 247 133  380| 48 45 46 48 49 190  236| 437 179
616
138 Tucker Gatlin 47 42 47 42 46 48 30 31 45 264 114  378| 40 49 43 48 43 180  223| 444 157
601
140 Dusty Waters 50 44 50 42 47 50 37 41 20 258 123  381| 46 45 46 44 47 182 228| 440 169
609
New Mexico 4-H 769 370 1139 552 687 1321 505

1826



Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ S

125 Hailey Schauer 46 46 50 47 47 50 46 47 49 289 139  428| 49 50 44 48 50 197 241| 486 183
669

126 Sadie Lemer 50 45 50 46 46 48 39 39 35 268 130 398| 48 45 45 44 48 185 23@| 453 175
628

127 Lainey Rockwell 44 40 36 43 46 50 33 40 34 250 116 366| 40 44 43 42 46 172  215| 422 159
581

North Dakota 4-H 807 385 1192 554 686 1361 517
1878

Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ S

141 Samuel Hansen 47 39 47 39 46 36 35 35 20 231 113  344| 45 31 40 48 41 165 205| 396 153
549

142 Arryanna Schnetzer 49 40 49 40 47 50 37 42 20 257 117 374| 40 42 41 44 46 172 213| 429 158
587

143 Hayden Talsma 50 41 50 42 49 50 40 40 45 284 123  407| 46 43 42 48 44 181 223| 465 165
630

144 Hensley Talsma 50 36 44 39 46 36 33 46 20 242 108 350| 44 49 43 36 45 174 217| 416 151
567

South Dakota 4-H 1014 461 1475 692 858 1706 627

2333



Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
145 Katherine Felenz 46 36 44 41 37 50 35 35 23 235 112  347| 46 43 40 48 50 187  227| 422 152
574
146 Brenn Kaae 47 38 45 43 49 50 38 34 24 249 119 368| 45 34 42 48 43 170  212| 419 161
580
147 Charley Kwapis 50 40 49 39 49 50 41 46 25 269 120 389 40 45 43 48 48 181 224| 450 163
613
148 Kennedy Richards 49 39 43 39 47 50 36 50 34 273 114  387| 45 41 43 38 40 164 207| 437 157
594
Utah 4-H 1026 465 1491 702 870 1728 633
2361
Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN
Overall
_______________________________________________________ S
149 Charlotte Ehlman 47 42 49 46 49 50 40 47 34 276 128 404| 46 49 45 50 48 193  238| 469 173
642
150 Abbygail Morrow 47 40 44 43 50 50 39 47 44 282 122  404| 45 45 45 32 47 169  214| 451 167
618
151 Callie Rosner 50 46 34 44 49 50 42 47 19 249 132  381| 40 49 43 36 47 172 215| 421 175
596
152 Katalyna Wolski 46 43 50 43 49 50 36 44 46 285 122  407| 48 49 45 40 49 186  231| 471 167

638



Wyoming 4-H 1092 504 1596 720 898 1812 682
2494

Performance | Halter |
1RS 2RS 3 4RS 5 6 TP TR Tot | 7 8RS 910 TP Tot | PLC RSN

Overall
_______________________________________________________ | e mm e e e e - _____| e e e

Average Score 48 41 45 42 46 49 39 44 35 267 122 389| 45 45 43 43 47 180 223| 447 165
612

Percent 50s 38 0633 01074 2 2 © 512 o 2 14

Percent 45 and above 90 21 64 19 88 90 14 62 26 62 71 29 36 79

Percent 40 and above 98 67 88 76 88 95 40 81 40 93 90 98 79 99
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